The Servo Wheel™ combines a brushless dc motor with planetary gears in a lightweight,
aluminum housing to provide a compact solution for vehicle control. The Power Wheel’s
unique design makes system integration easy. You no longer have to purchase the
motor, gearhead, wheel, electronics and bracket from different sources. Bayside does all
of the work for you. From component sourcing to actual assembly, Bayside engineers
designed the Power Wheel with your application in mind.
All you have to do is bolt it up and go!
Servo Wheel Series:

746 118.6 4.67 101.1 3.98 100 3.94 7.94 5.16 25.4 1.0 47.98 1.889
Servo Wheel Series:
Selection Guide & How to Order
222
Motor Code Selection
Based on the application requirement, select the appropriate motor power from the second column in the
“Performance Specifications” table. The number to the left of it in the first column is the motor code.
Speed Code Selection
Find the intersection of the column with the selected tire diameter and the row with the motor code to give you the
available speed ranges. From the four given speeds (in mph), select the one that meets your application needs.
Proceed to the top of that column to find the speed code just under the tire diameter you have selected in step 1.
Voltage Code Selection
From the “Operating Voltages” table, select the correct voltage code based on the power supply available for the application.
Tire Composition Code Selection
Servo Wheels™ are available for a wide variety of applications. Some require a smooth ride or high load carrying capacity,
or a combination of both. From the tire composition table, select the appropriate material for you application. The letter in
the first column is the tire composition code.
Compose part number based on the codes selected
How to Order
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Order
Numbering
Example:
CLEAN ROOM
RATING (Optional)
0 = None
3 = Class 1,000
4 = Class 10,000
TIRE
DIAMETER
A = 6 in.
B = 8 in.
GEARBOX
RATIO
1 = 20
2 = 24
3 = 30
4 = 36
TIRE MATERIAL
P = Polyurethane clear
Q = Polyurethane clear x thread
R = Polyurethane black
S = Polyurethane black x thread
MOTOR
SIZE
1 = 150W
2 = 300W
4 = 746W
VOLTAGE
K = 24V
—
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2
l
4
3
5
5 Step Procedure
D X C A R M V T B
BRAKE
SIZE
0 = No Brake
3 = 50 in-lb
G
earm
otors
&
 G
earheads
223
Motor Amplifier Board
How to Order
TB1
1 Motor Phase A
2 Motor Phase B
3 Motor Phase C
TB2
1 Battery Ground
2 Battery Voltage
TB3
1 Hall Sensor Ground
2 Hall Sensor +6.5V
3 Hall Sensor C
4 Hall Sensor B
5 Hall Sensor A
J1
1 Digital Host Ground
2 Digital Host Voltage
3 Distance Feedback